DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1125
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CRS8 | Quick Release LED Pendant
4"
5"

P1
Example Order: CRS84830KC S
ORDERING INFORMATION
Finish:
AB - Antique Bronze/Black Cable
B - Black/Black Cable
P - White/Transparent Cable
S - Silver/Transparent Cable
Pendant:
CRS824 - 2-Feet (24-Inches) Pendant
CRS848 - 4-Feet (48-Inches) Pendant
CRS872 - 6-Feet (72-Inches) Pendant
CRS896 - 8-Feet (96-Inches) Pendant
Color Temp/CRI:
30KC - 3000K
  90 Min., 93+ Typical CRI
MOUNTING OPTIONS ON PAGE 21. Approximate lumen output based on 3000K performance; see Tapelight photometric test results for additional information
DISCONTINUED ITEM:
LIMITED INVENTORY
Consult Factory for Availability
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1125
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CRS8 | Quick Release LED Pendant
P2
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Finish:
AB - Antique Bronze
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Mounting:
CRS8-DQRCD1 - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS8-DQRCD2 - 0-10V Dimming Driver
Finish:
AB - Antique Bronze
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Mounting:
CRS8-TQRCD1 - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS8-TQRCD2 - 0-10V Dimming Driver
CRS8-TQRCD Series
Thin Ceiling Canopy
1/2-In. Height, 4-3/8-In. Diameter
Mounts to NEC approved 4-inch Round or
Octagon Junction Box with minimum depth of
1-1/2-inches. 0-10V imming Driver included.
DISCONTINUED ITEM: LIMITED INVENTORY
Consult Factory for Availability
CRS8-LVTQRD1 Series
Line Voltage Track Adapter
2-Inch Height, 7-Inch Length
Use to connect Pendant to standard Line Voltage
Track. Forward Phase Dimming Driver included.
DISCONTINUED ITEM: LIMITED INVENTORY
Consult Factory for Availability
Finish:
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Mounting:
CRS8-LVTQRD1 - Triac Dimming Driver
CRS8-QRCD Series
Ceiling Canopy
1-5/16-In. Height, 4-3/8-In. Dia.
Dimming Driver included.
DISCONTINUED ITEM: LIMITED INVENTORY
Consult Factory for Availability
Finish:
AB - Antique Bronze